VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1999 Session

Budget Bill - HB1450 (Chapter 935)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 112
Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

ltem 112

First Year - FY1999

Second Year - FY2000

Nutritional Services (45700)

Food Distribution Services (45702)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Federal Trust

$1,481,736

$1,481,736

$267,508
$56,000

$1,158,228

$1,485,219

$1,485,219

$269,407
$56,000

$1,159,812

Authority: Title 3.1, Chapter 26, Code of Virginia.
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