## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1999 Session

## Budget Bill - HB1450 (Chapter 935)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 112

Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 112	First Year - FY1999	Second Year - FY2000
Nutritional Services (45700)	\$1,481,736	\$1,485,219
Food Distribution Services (45702) Fund Sources:	\$1,481,736	\$1,485,219
General	\$267,508	\$269,407
Special	\$56,000	\$56,000
Federal Trust	\$1,158,228	\$1,159,812

Authority: Title 3.1, Chapter 26, Code of Virginia.